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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.61 396 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Tadcaster 2

29.63 395 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Birm'ham Uni 3

29.78 389 F 26/10/19 Orion Club Championships 2019 Uni of Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 4

29.89 385  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Tadcaster 3

30.01 380 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Tadcaster 3

30.18 374 F 20/10/18 Orion Club Championship 2018 Edgbaston Birm'ham Uni 4

30.19 373  18/03/18 Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

31.71 322  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

31.74 321 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

31.95 315  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Tadcaster 3

32.74 293  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

32.89 289  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

32.96 287 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

33.74 267  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.04 260  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

34.60 248  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.63 247  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

37.78 190  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

46.87 99  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

47.53 95  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

51.26 76  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

51.44 75  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4
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29.78 389 F 26/10/19 Orion Club Championships 2019 Uni of Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 4

29.61 396 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Tadcaster 2

30.18 374 F 20/10/18 Orion Club Championship 2018 Edgbaston Birm'ham Uni 4

30.01 380 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Tadcaster 3

29.89 385  16/06/18 Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018 Leeds Tadcaster 3

30.19 373  18/03/18 Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

31.71 322  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

31.74 321 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

31.95 315  18/06/16 Viking Sprints 2016 Leeds Tadcaster 3

32.89 289  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

33.74 267  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

32.96 287 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

32.74 293  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.04 260  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

34.63 247  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

34.60 248  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

37.78 190  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

47.53 95  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

46.87 99  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

51.26 76  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

51.44 75  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4
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